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$1,290,000

LN VINTAGE 1534, NAPLES, FL, 34104
https://www.naplesviews.com

This stunning Courtyard home has it all! Total privacy at the pool
and spa AND a most beautiful lake view from an oversized,
screened Florida-Room. This impeccably kept home offers 3BR
and 2 1/2 BA in the main house PLUS a very large guest cabana
with 1 BR and 1 BA (it has it’s own […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2938 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Dining Room 14 12

Garage 20 21

Kitchen 18 12

Bedroom 18 13

Family Room 14 17

Living Room 15 14

Master Bedroom 19 15

Bedroom 12 11

Lanai 30 15

Bedroom 14 12

Building Details
Year built: 1997 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Tile

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved
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Amenities & Features
Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets,
Custom Mirrors, Fireplace, French Doors, Laundry
Tub, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s),
Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Coverings, Wired for Sound

Security Features: Security System, Smoke
Detector(s), Gated Community

Spa Features: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays, Heated Gas, Screened

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Microwave,
Refrigerator/Icemaker, Reverse Osmosis, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer, Water Treatment
Owned

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Sidewalks, Tennis
Court(s), Gated

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch,
Courtyard

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground,
Concrete, Custom Upgrades, Equipment
Stays, Gas Heat, Screen Enclosure

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes


